Position

Police Captain

Police Sergeant

Program Analyst
Administrative Technician
Reserve Police Sergeant
Reserve Police Sergeant
Reserve Police Sergeant

Police Clerk Il

Reserve Police Sergeant

Police Clerk Il

Reserve Community Service Off
Reserve Community Service Off
Reserve Community Service Off
Reserve Community Service Off
Reserve Community Service Off
Reserve Community Service Off
Reserve Community Service Off
Reserve Community Service Off
Reserve Community Service Off

Reserve Police Officer |

Other Positions Held City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Metro Operations
Metro Operations
Metro Operations
Metro Operations
Metro Operations
Metro Operations
Metro Operations
Metro Operations
Metro Operations
Metro Operations
Metro Operations
Metro Operations
Metro Operations
Metro Operations
Metro Operations
Metro Operations
Metro Operations
Metro Operations
Metro Operations

Metro Operations

Total Wages

$152,220
$111,053
$73,511
$53,681
$40,785
$39,094
$37,064
$35,674
$31,652
$29,793
$21,586
$21,059
$19,877
$13,326
$8,385
$6,875
$6,543
$2,703
$2,650
$2,500

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$63,415
$38,040
$26,561
$17,691
$0

$0

$0
$13,678
$0
$21,757
$0
$3,352
$3,193
$314
$0
$1,067
$40
$97
$40

$0



