Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Captain		Sacramento	Metro Operations	\$152,220	\$63,415
Police Sergeant		Sacramento	Metro Operations	\$111,053	\$38,040
Program Analyst		Sacramento	Metro Operations	\$73,511	\$26,561
Administrative Technician		Sacramento	Metro Operations	\$53,681	\$17,691
Reserve Police Sergeant		Sacramento	Metro Operations	\$40,785	\$0
Reserve Police Sergeant		Sacramento	Metro Operations	\$39,094	\$0
Reserve Police Sergeant		Sacramento	Metro Operations	\$37,064	\$0
Police Clerk II		Sacramento	Metro Operations	\$35,674	\$13,678
Reserve Police Sergeant		Sacramento	Metro Operations	\$31,652	\$0
Police Clerk II		Sacramento	Metro Operations	\$29,793	\$21,757
Reserve Community Service Off		Sacramento	Metro Operations	\$21,586	\$0
Reserve Community Service Off		Sacramento	Metro Operations	\$21,059	\$3,352
Reserve Community Service Off		Sacramento	Metro Operations	\$19,877	\$3,193
Reserve Community Service Off		Sacramento	Metro Operations	\$13,326	\$314
Reserve Community Service Off		Sacramento	Metro Operations	\$8,385	\$0
Reserve Community Service Off		Sacramento	Metro Operations	\$6,875	\$1,067
Reserve Community Service Off		Sacramento	Metro Operations	\$6,543	\$40
Reserve Community Service Off		Sacramento	Metro Operations	\$2,703	\$97
Reserve Community Service Off		Sacramento	Metro Operations	\$2,650	\$40
Reserve Police Officer I		Sacramento	Metro Operations	\$2,500	\$0